
2024 Calabogie Single Moguls (Sunday)
Calabogie Peaks Resort

Jan 28, 2024 (Sun)

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls                   Press                     Date: Jan 29, 2024 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 5:40 pm
Calabogie Peaks Reso     2024 Calabogie Singl                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

1   89 KENNEDY,Carson       F12 Bvsc          51.10
2   53 WANDS,Kailea         F12 Bvsc          34.58
3   72 SIMBOLI,Gabriella    F12 Cpfc           9.55
4   61 CAMSELL-CONROY,Quinn F12 Cpfc           9.54

1   73 HUTER,Charley Grace  F14 Mslm          51.64
2   86 GUEMBES,Jade         F14 Cpfc          50.40
3   90 CLARKE,Mimi          F14 Bvsc          44.08
4   85 FITZGIBBON,Emma      F14 Bvsc          38.10

1   76 KENNEDY,Tatum        F16 Bvsc          59.30
2   59 TURNAU,Marieke       F16 Cpfc          53.14
3   15 BORRIS,Hadley        F16 Bvsc          32.15

1   99 LOEWEN,Aria          F18 NBF           59.81

1   83 CRICHTON,Marshall    M12 FF            41.30
2   52 LAU,John             M12 Bvsc          36.77
3   65 FORD,James           M12 FF            20.17
4   55 CHARTRAND,Olivier    M12 FF            18.33

1   70 INGRAM,Reed          M14 FF            54.61
2   87 KONKLE,Kallum        M14 Cpfc          49.38
3   84 WANDS,Hudson         M14 Bvsc          48.45
4   68 NGUYEN,Kian          M14 FF            45.24
5   56 GELINEAU,Gilbert     M14 Cpfc          37.80
6   63 D'ORSAY,John         M14 Bvsc          35.05
7   51 TREMBLAY,Fynn        M14 FF            32.12
8   75 LAMBERT,Leith        M14 FF            16.41

1   69 INGRAM,Ewan          M16 FF            64.37
2   64 TREMBLAY,Cardiff     M16 FF            64.13
3    3 JARVIS,Dylan         M16 Cpfc          61.46
4   66 CRICHTON,Alastair    M16 FF            60.78
5   98 JOHNSTONE,Carson     M16 Cpfc          59.57
6   74 GOLEM,Jonathan       M16 FF            55.62
7   54 EDEY,Thomas          M16 Cpfc          49.61
8   79 BELLEM,Owen          M16 Cpfc          48.20

1   88 KONKLE,Camden        M18 Cpfc          69.80
2   80 BOYER LEE,Jacob      M18 FF            69.51
3   78 RUDNICKI,Evan        M18 FF            63.96
4   62 CUNNINGHAM,Rowan     M18 Bvsc          51.66
5   82 WATSON,Evan          M18 Bvsc          45.52
6   81 JOHNSON,Alexander    M18 Bvsc          36.06

Male   = 19.12, Female = 21.88

Winfree 2024.01, Canada Rules, Rand=510 @ 5:07p(24-1-27), M
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2024 Calabogie Single Moguls (Sunday)
Calabogie Peaks Resort

Jan 28, 2024 (Sun)

Head Judge: LEWIS,Don
Chief of Comp: TURNAU,Paul
T.D.: JARVIS,Jeff
Chief of Scoring: CAMSELL-CONROY,Chad
Judge 1(T&L): TURNAU,Micheline
Judge 2(T&L): KONKLE,Derek
Judge 3(T&L): EDEY,Don
Judge 4(Air): VERDIER,Sue
Judge 5(Air): GARNEAU,Denise

Course: Calabogie Peaks Resort
Length: 197 m
Width: 15 m
Pitch: 18.5 deg
Pace: Male = 19.12, Female = 21.88
_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls                   Event                     Date: Jan 29, 2024 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By Moguls Run-order)     Time: 5:41 pm
Calabogie Peaks Reso     2024 Calabogie Singl                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&L-->              Air-->
No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event

=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ==== === === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

1  90 CLARKE,Mimi       F14 Bvs  2.6  3.6  3.1  9.3 3.3 3.5    TS 0.590  3.87  13.17   31.26  2.28 15.45        
4.0 3.8     S 0.480

8.3  9.8 11.2 29.3 3.8 4.0    TS 0.590  4.65  33.95   25.89 10.13 44.08   44.08
4.8 5.0     S 0.480

2  73 HUTER,Charley Gra F14 Msl 11.9 10.9 11.3 34.1 4.9 5.7     3 0.780  7.83  41.93   26.18  9.71 51.64        
5.4 6.0    DD 0.650

11.5 10.6 10.4 32.5 4.5 4.1     3 0.780  7.25  39.75   26.45  9.31 49.06   51.64
5.6 6.4    DD 0.650

3  61 CAMSELL-CONROY,Qu F12 Cpf  1.5  1.5  3.6  6.6 2.8 3.0     T 0.480  2.94   9.54   36.76        9.54        
2.9 3.2     D 0.510

0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 2.5 3.0     T 0.480  2.87   3.17   43.81        3.17    9.54
2.8 3.3     D 0.510

4  76 KENNEDY,Tatum     F16 Bvs 12.2 13.1 13.1 38.4 4.6 5.4    TS 0.590  8.37  46.77   24.86 11.64 58.41        
5.0 6.8    bG 0.920

12.7 13.1 12.3 38.1 5.0 6.0    bT 0.780 10.03  48.13   25.18 11.17 59.30   59.30
5.7 6.8    bG 0.920

5  59 TURNAU,Marieke    F16 Cpf  9.7 10.5  8.9 29.1 3.7 5.0     3 0.780  6.93  36.03   27.35  8.00 44.03        
4.6 4.5    bT 0.780

12.6 12.6 11.3 36.5 4.6 4.4     3 0.780  7.59  44.09   26.63  9.05 53.14   53.14
4.9 5.6    bT 0.780

1  89 KENNEDY,Carson    F12 Bvs 10.9 10.3 10.5 31.7 5.3 5.2     S 0.480  5.25  36.95   25.59 10.57 47.52        
4.2 5.1    TS 0.590

11.2 11.4 12.1 34.7 5.8 6.5     S 0.480  6.45  41.15   26.01  9.95 51.10   51.10
5.2 6.7    TS 0.590

2  72 SIMBOLI,Gabriella F12 Cpf  1.6  1.8  1.9  5.3 3.0 3.3     S 0.480  3.91   9.21   37.11        9.21        
3.4 4.0    DD 0.650

2.6  1.5  1.4  5.5 3.5 3.8     S 0.480  4.05   9.55   35.70        9.55    9.55
3.1 4.0    DD 0.650

3  99 LOEWEN,Aria       F18 NBF  7.0  6.6  5.6 19.2 5.1 4.8    bT 0.780  7.67  26.87   33.45       26.87        
4.3 4.0    bG 0.920

12.8 13.3 11.9 38.0 5.7 6.8    bT 0.780 10.66  48.66   25.19 11.15 59.81   59.81
5.8 6.8    bG 0.920

4  86 GUEMBES,Jade      F14 Cpf 10.7 10.5  9.7 30.9 4.6 4.3     S 0.480  5.18  36.08   24.82 11.70 47.78        
4.8 4.6    DD 0.650

11.9 12.4 10.8 35.1 4.8 4.2     S 0.480  5.27  40.37   25.96 10.03 50.40   50.40
5.4 4.2    DD 0.650

5  53 WANDS,Kailea      F12 Bvs  5.4  3.1  6.3 14.8 4.8 4.8     S 0.480  3.74  18.54   30.10  3.97 22.51        
3.0 3.0     T 0.480

8.4  8.2  9.8 26.4 5.2 5.0     S 0.480  4.12  30.52   30.04  4.06 34.58   34.58
3.5 3.5     T 0.480

1  85 FITZGIBBON,Emma   F14 Bvs  8.0  7.8  8.3 24.1 5.9 5.8     S 0.480  4.56  28.66   27.49  7.79 36.45        
3.2 3.7     K 0.510

8.2  8.7  8.4 25.3 5.1 4.8     S 0.480  4.15  29.45   26.90  8.65 38.10   38.10
3.4 3.6     D 0.510

2  15 BORRIS,Hadley     F16 Bvs  8.9  7.6  8.8 25.3 4.8 5.2     S 0.480  3.92  29.22   30.81  2.93 32.15        
3.1 3.3     T 0.480

dns                       dns         (none)         dns   32.15
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Jan 29, 2024 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By Moguls Run-order)     Time: 5:41 pm
Calabogie Peaks Reso     2024 Calabogie Singl                          

                                  T&L-->              Air-->
 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ==== === === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======
                                                                         

1  55 CHARTRAND,Olivier M12 FF   0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 3.2 3.5     S 0.380  1.87   2.17   35.85        2.17        
1.6 1.6     T 0.380

4.0  5.1  6.5 15.6 3.1 4.0     S 0.380  2.73  18.33   31.73       18.33   18.33
3.2 3.6     K 0.410

2  79 BELLEM,Owen       M16 Cpf 11.6 11.5 11.9 35.0 4.9 5.3     3 0.680  5.54  40.54   24.10  7.66 48.20        
4.2 4.3    TS 0.490

10.4  9.0 10.8 30.2 2.2 3.0     3 0.680  3.47  33.67   24.69  6.67 40.34   48.20
3.5 3.5    TS 0.490

3  65 FORD,James        M12 FF   5.0  5.8  6.7 17.5 3.4 3.5     S 0.380  2.67  20.17   38.16       20.17        
3.9 3.3     T 0.380

4.2  5.1  4.8 14.1 5.1 4.6     S 0.380  3.08  17.18   38.13       17.18   20.17
3.2 3.4     T 0.380

4  74 GOLEM,Jonathan    M16 FF  11.2 12.1 11.2 34.5 6.5 6.0    bG 0.820  9.91  44.41   21.98 11.21 55.62        
6.5 7.0    bp 0.710

5.1  5.5  7.1 17.7 3.9 4.2    bF 0.880  7.53  25.23   39.21       25.23   55.62
5.0 6.2    bp 0.710

5  88 KONKLE,Camden     M18 Cpf 14.1 14.8 14.5 43.4 6.6 7.0    bp 0.710 10.89  54.29   21.45 12.10 66.39        
7.0 7.8   3oG 0.820

14.8 15.2 14.9 44.9 7.3 7.6    bp 0.710 11.92  56.82   20.92 12.98 69.80   69.80
8.0 8.2   3oG 0.820

1  70 INGRAM,Reed       M14 FF   6.0  6.8  7.7 20.5 3.4 4.0    TS 0.490  3.08  23.58   23.45  8.75 32.33        
3.0 3.2     K 0.410

12.4 13.4 12.4 38.2 4.8 4.6    TS 0.490  5.30  43.50   22.04 11.11 54.61   54.61
4.7 5.5   TTT 0.590

2  78 RUDNICKI,Evan     M18 FF  11.3 13.1 13.5 37.9 6.0 6.5    bG 0.820  9.98  47.88   20.83 13.13 61.01        
6.4 7.3    bp 0.710

13.2 14.0 14.4 41.6 5.7 7.6    bG 0.820 11.34  52.94   22.09 11.02 63.96   63.96
8.2 8.4    bp 0.710

3  63 D'ORSAY,John      M14 Bvs  6.9  5.8  6.1 18.8 4.7 3.6     S 0.380  3.08  21.88   25.63  5.10 26.98        
3.0 3.2    ST 0.490

9.0  9.5  9.4 27.9 4.0 3.9     S 0.380  3.31  31.21   26.38  3.84 35.05   35.05
3.6 3.8    TS 0.490

4  84 WANDS,Hudson      M14 Bvs  9.8 10.9 11.3 32.0 5.2 4.1    TS 0.490  4.64  36.64   23.66  8.40 45.04        
3.2 3.8     3 0.680

11.4 12.2 12.1 35.7 5.3 4.0    TS 0.490  5.26  40.96   24.20  7.49 48.45   48.45
4.2 4.6     3 0.680

5  62 CUNNINGHAM,Rowan  M18 Bvs 10.3 10.3  9.0 29.6 4.0 5.6    bT 0.680  5.71  35.31   25.26  5.72 41.03        
5.0 5.0    TS 0.490

11.9 11.9 10.7 34.5 5.0 5.2    bT 0.680  6.62  41.12   22.38 10.54 51.66   51.66
6.5 6.4    TS 0.490

1  52 LAU,John          M12 Bvs  2.9  2.6  3.7  9.2 4.6 4.5     S 0.380  3.73  12.93   30.63       12.93        
3.9 4.3    TS 0.490

8.8 10.7 10.3 29.8 6.0 6.2     S 0.380  5.40  35.20   27.74  1.57 36.77   36.77
5.6 7.0    TS 0.490

2  68 NGUYEN,Kian       M14 FF  10.8  9.6 10.5 30.9 5.4 6.0     3 0.680  7.78  38.68   26.85  3.06 41.74        
5.0 6.0    bp 0.710

10.9 10.8  9.7 31.4 5.1 6.2     3 0.680  8.02  39.42   25.20  5.82 45.24   45.24
5.3 6.5    bp 0.710

3   3 JARVIS,Dylan      M16 Cpf 11.6 12.8 11.4 35.8 5.3 6.0    bG 0.820  8.07  43.87   21.45 12.10 55.97        
4.6 5.1    bp 0.710

13.0 13.9 12.9 39.8 5.2 5.8    bG 0.820  8.51  48.31   20.82 13.15 61.46   61.46
5.5 5.8    bp 0.710

4  54 EDEY,Thomas       M16 Cpf 11.4 11.7 11.8 34.9 3.7 4.6    TS 0.490  5.93  40.83   23.43  8.78 49.61        
5.7 5.8    bT 0.680

11.3 12.2 11.8 35.3 4.4 4.5    TS 0.490  6.18  41.48   24.06  7.73 49.21   49.61
5.3 6.5    bT 0.680

5  64 TREMBLAY,Cardiff  M16 FF  13.0 14.1 13.9 41.0 6.7 7.6    bG 0.820 11.11  52.11   21.52 11.98 64.09        
7.2 7.6    bp 0.710

13.5 14.4 14.4 42.3 6.0 6.0    bG 0.820  8.96  51.26   20.99 12.87 64.13   64.13
5.6 5.8    bp 0.710

1  51 TREMBLAY,Fynn     M14 FF   7.9  9.6  8.4 25.9 3.7 3.7     S 0.380  3.36  29.26   26.97  2.86 32.12        
4.0 4.0    TS 0.490

2.1  4.1  4.1 10.3 4.2 3.6     S 0.380  3.53  13.83   48.88       13.83   32.12
3.9 4.5    TS 0.490

2  75 LAMBERT,Leith     M14 FF   3.6  4.6  5.5 13.7 2.9 3.3     S 0.380  2.71  16.41   32.93       16.41        
3.0 3.3    TT 0.490

3.4  3.0  4.9 11.3 3.3 3.5     S 0.380  2.95  14.25   36.97       14.25   16.41
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Jan 29, 2024 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By Moguls Run-order)     Time: 5:41 pm
Calabogie Peaks Reso     2024 Calabogie Singl                          

                                  T&L-->              Air-->
 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ==== === === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

3.2 3.6    TT 0.490
3  98 JOHNSTONE,Carson  M16 Cpf 12.3 12.0 12.2 36.5 6.5 7.4    bG 0.820 10.09  46.59   20.92 12.98 59.57        

5.9 6.5    bp 0.710
0.3  0.1  0.1  0.5 5.6 5.8    bG 0.820  4.67   5.17   20.78 13.22 18.39   59.57

.0  .0            
4  80 BOYER LEE,Jacob   M18 FF  13.7 14.4 15.0 43.1 7.2 7.5    bG 0.820 11.66  54.76   21.02 12.82 67.58        

7.9 8.0    bp 0.710
14.5 15.3 14.4 44.2 7.6 7.6    bG 0.820 12.26  56.46   20.88 13.05 69.51   69.51

8.4 8.6    bp 0.710
5  66 CRICHTON,Alastair M16 FF  12.7 13.3 12.9 38.9 5.8 7.0     3 0.680 10.62  49.52   21.95 11.26 60.78        

7.8 7.5    3G 0.820
12.3 12.4 11.9 36.6 5.2 5.8     3 0.680  8.28  44.88   21.38 12.21 57.09   60.78

5.5 5.6    3G 0.820

1  87 KONKLE,Kallum     M14 Cpf 11.0 11.8 11.7 34.5 3.4 3.6    TS 0.490  6.30  40.80   23.70  8.33 49.13        
6.0 7.5    bT 0.680

11.4 12.5 11.9 35.8 4.5 4.6    TS 0.490  6.57  42.37   24.49  7.01 49.38   49.38
6.0 6.8    bT 0.680

2  83 CRICHTON,Marshall M12 FF  11.3 10.7 11.2 33.2 5.0 5.5     S 0.380  4.36  37.56   26.44  3.74 41.30        
4.5 5.2    TS 0.490

10.7 11.5 11.6 33.8 5.0 4.0     S 0.380  4.18  37.98   27.08  2.67 40.65   41.30
5.1 5.0    TS 0.490

3  82 WATSON,Evan       M18 Bvs 11.7 11.6 11.4 34.7 3.9 3.8    TS 0.490  4.36  39.06   24.82  6.46 45.52        
4.0 4.4   TTT 0.590

8.0  8.3  9.3 25.6 4.4 3.6    TS 0.490  3.09  28.69   24.45  7.07 35.76   45.52
3.0 3.0     T 0.380

4  69 INGRAM,Ewan       M16 FF  13.0 13.5 13.3 39.8 4.0 3.8   TTS 0.590  6.72  46.52   21.71 11.66 58.18        
6.0 7.0    fT 0.680

12.5 13.6 13.6 39.7 5.6 7.0    fG 0.820 10.26  49.96   20.07 14.41 64.37   64.37
7.2 7.8    fT 0.680

5  81 JOHNSON,Alexander M18 Bvs 11.1 11.6  9.7 32.4 3.2 3.7     K 0.410  3.41  35.81   28.53  0.25 36.06        
3.5 3.8    DD 0.550

10.4  8.4  9.0 27.8 3.5 3.4     K 0.410  3.22  31.02   27.46  2.04 33.06   36.06
3.3 3.3    DD 0.550

1  56 GELINEAU,Gilbert  M14 Cpf  7.2  8.8  7.3 23.3 3.3 3.6    DD 0.550  1.89  25.19   25.81  4.80 29.99        
.0  .0            

10.8 11.6  9.6 32.0 3.1 3.6    DD 0.550  1.84  33.84   26.31  3.96 37.80   37.80
.0  .0            

Male   = 19.12, Female = 21.88

Winfree 2024.01, Canada Rules, Rand=510 @ 5:07p(24-1-27), M
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